MAGE/LENA Health & Safety
Start Time: 2@@5/@1/ (" 9) 00:00:00
Stop Time: 20@5/ 1/0 ( 9) 23:59:59
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ur 00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00
Lshell 307.03 39.31 6.79 48.18
RE 6.77 8.11 5.60 3.98
MLT 19.23 4.50 5.93 17.56
MLat —-81.92 -63.11 —25.29 —-72.92
InvLat 86.73 80.82 67.44 81.72

lena_dps_v1.0.11
Fri Jan 14 04:29:34 2005
Data: UDF Definitive

/archive4 /PRODUCTS /downloads /105010900002359 _hsk1.pdf

00:00
2.72
2.71
5.62
-3.15
52.69

hh:mm

Re
hrs
degs
degs



